INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free A CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 Anaccracuja borgaHoBcka MKD BuHazop (CAN) 10.12.2016
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 26.12 Mwva Bnaxescka EMUHOBa ORION Ckonje 12.12.2020
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14 26.34 Mwua bnaxescka EMyHoBa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 28.36 Mwua bnaxescka EMnHoBa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 10 31.25 JaHa Mwunkoscka
MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 2655 644 Q
2. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 2724 5% Q
3. Jana Markovic 04  DuboCcica, LE 27.30 592 Q
4. Masa Romanic 05 PSB, BG 28.00 549 Q
5. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 28.07 545 Q
6. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar2018,SK 28.08 544 Q
7. Miona Djuric 09 PSB,BG 2866 512 Q
8. Teodora Svitlica 09 PSB, BG 28.75 507 Q
9. Iva Kitanovik 07  Orion, SK 2882 503 R
10. Sofia Popovic 07 PSB,BG 2895 496 R
11. Julia Xhako 09 SN Tirana, Tl 29.01 493
12. Barbora Sladkova 09 Sportstyl, HK 29.06 491
13. Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KS 29.11 488
14. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 29.22 483
15. Matea Knezevic 09 PSB,BG 29.35 476
16. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 29.53 468
17. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 29.63 463
18. Mia Rosic Manola 06 Vracar, BG 29.71 459
19. Riga Shala 07 H20,PR 29.88 451
20. Anna Barcalova 08 Zeva, HK 29.89 451
21. ARLA DERMISHI 10 Te StelaSA, Tl 2990 451
Milica Grcic 09 PSB,BG 2990 451
23. Sara Hosova 09  Sportstyl, HK 29.96 448
24. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 30.06 443
25. EMILIJA VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 30.12 441
26. SOFIJA STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 3052 424
27. Dunja Vavic 07 PSB, BG 3053 423
28. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.03 403
29. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 31.09 401
30. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3116 398
31. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 31.60 382
32. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 31.67 379
33. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 31.76 376
34. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.79 375
35. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 3191 371
36. Marija Stefanovic 10 S. Nikola, NI 3225 359
37. Mia Milevska 11  Skopje, SK 3244 353
Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar2018,SK 3244 353
39. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 32.65 346
40. Petra Dimitrijevic 08 Dubocica, LE 3286 339
41. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3296 336
42. Toska Thagi 10 Step, PR 33.02 334
43. Joné Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 3321 329
44. Anastasija Kirandjik 11  Skopje, SK 33.24 328
45. Teodora Kirandzik] 08 Skopje, SK 3326 327
46. Jana lvanovska 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 3334 325
47. Isis Ruci 07 SN Tirana, Tl 33.66 316
48. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 3371 314
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
49. Danina GASHI 07  Kastrioti, FE 34.15 302
50. Alea VELIU 08 Kastrioti, FE 34.23 300
51. Ajna Caka 09 SN Tirana, Tl 34.65 289
52. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 34.76 287
53. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 34.88 284
54. Nita Zhushi 11  Nemo, PR 3539 272
55. Tijana Cvetkovic 11  Dubocica, LE 3549 269
56. SOFIKITA 11  Tirana, Tl 3552 269
57. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3554 268
58. AnaPllana 12 Step, PR 3557 267
59. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 35.67 265
60. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 36.00 258
61. Mina sekerinova 10  Skopje, SK 36.04 257
62. Nadja Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 36.08 256
63. lIsidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 36.13 255
64. Snezana Stojkova 10  Skopje, SK 36.52 247
65. Teodora Nikolic 10 Dubodica, LE 36.77 242
66. Hana Bardhaj 11 H20,PR 36.90 239
67. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 3727 232
68. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar2018,SK 3756 227
69. Unika Ademi 11  Step, PR 37.76 223
70. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 37.97 220
71. Ana Georgieska 10  Delfin, SK 38.15 217
72. Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 38.28 214
73. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubodica, LE 38,52 210
74. Ketlin Nasto 11 SN Tirana, Tl 3857 210
75. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.72 207
76. Devina Haxhi 08 SN Tirana, Tl 38.88 205
77. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 39.01 203
78. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 39.05 202
79. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 39.07 202
80. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost, SK 39.25 199
81. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 39.37 197
82. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 40.09 187

Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 40.09 187
84. ERIKA KERLUKU 08 Tirana, Tl 4047 181
85. FJONA SKENDERI 05 Tirana, Tl 40.61 180
86. Melori Majstorska 11  Pilot Swim, SK 40.78 177
87. ANJA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 40.84 176
88. Marija Misheska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 4124 171
89. Mila Andovska 11  Pilot Swim, SK 41.45 169
90. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 41.65 166
91. Katja Kalacoska 13  Atlantida, SK 4198 162
92. Ksenia Nefedova 09  Pilot Swim, SK 42.07 161
93. XHEMIHOXHA 08 Tirana, Tl 4254 156
94. Elda KROSA 07 Kastrioti, FE 42,62 155
95. Karina Chochorovska 13  Beta Sharks, SK 4518 130
96. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 4571 126
97. Gjorgina Tuneva 13  Vardar2018,SK 46.12 122
98. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 46.41 120
99. Lara Korobkina 13  Pingvin, SK 48.06 108

100. Jasna Damcevska 13  VK.vardar 8, SK 48.10 108

101. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 48.57 105

102. Kaja Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 48.86 103

103. Ujeza Jupolli 14 H20,PR 49.11 101

104. Kalina Nikolovski 13  Vardar2018,SK 49.43 99
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.

DSQ

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

GR.
Matea Todorovska 11
Jovana Mladenovska 14
Sofija Gjorgjievska 14
Ajla Rahman 14
Teodora Babik] 10
Melanija Kjulakoska 15
Iskra Spasova 13
Era BUDAKOVA 09
Lina Gjorgjievska 14
Viktoria Jovanova 13
Dunja Stojiljkovic 12
Iva Avramovska 14
Petra Stojiljkovic 14
Anja Janchevska 13
Fiama Tatuli 15
Katja Popov 15
Aja Krasniqi 12
Erta Baruti 14
Lana Cavkovska 12
Jovana Taseva 12
Vera Tomova 14
MAGDALENA NIKOLOVSKA 13
Emira RAMADANI 08
Lanika Kugqi 09
Olsa Mehmeti 15
Sofija Jovanic 10
Una Mutavdzic 09
Jovana Nikolic 11
Nikolina Radojevic 13
Nina Ralevic 12
Dunja Tasic 10
Riga Kastrati 11
Kalina Jordanovska 08
Minja Ristic 09
Mariza Bicaj 08
Marija Mircheska 09
Ivana Simjanovska 09
Kalina Penovska 10
Matea Mircheska 11
Mila Simonovska 11
Nita Petersen 11
Andrea Stefanovska 12
Marta Milenkovska 13
Erbuna MALOKU 09

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Dubodica, LE
Beta Sharks, SK
Dubodica, LE
Beta Sharks, SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar2018,SK
Mitrovica, Ml
Mitrovica, Ml
Delfin, SK
Pingvin, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Mitrovica, Ml
Mitrovica, Ml
Poseidon, PN
Poseidon, PN
Poseidon, PN
Poseidon, PN
Poseidon, PN
Poseidon, PN
Nemo, PR
Skopje, SK
Dubocica, LE
Step, PR

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK
Mladost, SK
Kastrioti, FE

Vreme Bodova

50.31 94
50.33 94
51.77 86
51.86 86
52.63 82
53.37 79
53.72 77
54.41 74
54.50

74
57.15 64
57.20 64

63

57.46

57.62 63

57.75 62

57.84 62
1:02.68 48
1:03.79 46
1:04.28 45
1:08.49 37
1:10.42 34
1:15.66 27
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 19 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free B CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 AHaccTtacuja borgaHoscka MKD Bunasop (CAN) 10.12.2016
He3aHnyHn MKD - 16 26.12 Mwa bnaxescka EMWHOBa ORION Ckonje 12.12.2020
MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Sofia Damjanova 07  Vardar2018,SK 28.08 544 Q
2. IvaKitanovik 07  Orion, SK 2882 503 R
3. Sofia Popovic 07 PSB, BG 2895 496 R
4. Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KS 20.11 488
5. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 29.22 483
6. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 29.63 463
7. Mia Rosic Manola 06 Vracar, BG 29.71 459
8. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 29.88 451
9. Dunja Vavic 07 PSB, BG 3053 4283
10. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 31.60 382
11. Joné Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 3321 329
12. Isis Ruci 07 SN Tirana, Tl 33.66 316
13. Danina GASHI 07  Kastrioti, FE 34.15 302
14. Elda KROSA 07  Kastrioti, FE 4262 155
Disciplina 19 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free C CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 Anaccracuja borgaHoBcka MKD BuHazop (CAN) 10.12.2016
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 26.12 Mwua bnaxescka EMnHoBa ORION Ckonje 12.12.2020
He3aHnyHn MKD - 14 26.34 Mwva bnaxescka EMWHOBa
MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 2724 5% Q
2. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 28.07 545 Q
3. Miona Djuric 09 PSB, BG 28.66 512 Q
4. Teodora Svitlica 09 PSB, BG 28.75 507 Q
5. Julia Xhako 09 SN Tirana, Tl 29.01 493
6. Barbora Sladkova 09  Sportstyl, HK 29.06 491
7. Matea Knezevic 09 PSB, BG 29.35 476
8. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 29.53 468
9. Anna Barcalova 08 Zeva, HK 29.89 451
10. Milica Grcic 09 PSB, BG 29.90 451
11. Sara Hosova 09  Sportstyl, HK 29.96 448
12. Adora Hoxha 09  Step, PR 30.06 443
13. EMILIJA VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 30.12 441
14. SOFIJA STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 30.52 424
15. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 31.09 401
16. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3116 398
17. Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 31.67 379
18. Teodora Stojanovska 09  Orion, SK 3191 371
19. Petra Dimitrijevic 08 Dubocica, LE 3286 339
20. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 33.26 327
21. Jana lvanovska 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 3334 325
22. Alea VELIU 08 Kastrioti, FE 34.23 300
23. Ajna Caka 09 SN Tirana, Tl 34.65 289
24. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 34.88 284
25. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3554 268
26. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 35.67 265
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, C CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
27. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 36.00 258
28. lIsidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 36.13 255
29. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 37.97 220
30. Ivana Kolik 08 Pingvin, SK 38.28 214
31. Devina Haxhi 08 SN Tirana, Tl 38.88 205
32. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 39.01 203
33. ERIKA KERLUKU 08 Tirana, Tl 4047 181
34. Marija Misheska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 4124 171
35. Ksenia Nefedova 09 Pilot Swim, SK 42.07 161
36. XHEMIHOXHA 08 Tirana, Tl 4254 156
37. Era BUDAKOVA 09 Kastrioti, FE 54.41 74

DSQ Emira RAMADANI 08 Kastrioti, FE

DNS Lanika Kugqi 09  Mitrovica, Ml

DNS Una Mutavdzic 09 Poseidon, PN

DNS Kalina Jordanovska 08  Skopje, SK

DNS Minja Ristic 09 Dubocica, LE

DNS Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR

DNS Marija Mircheska 09 Beta Sharks, SK

DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK

DNF Erbuna MALOKU 09 Kastrioti, FE

Disciplina 19 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free D CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 Anaccracuja borgaHoBcka MKD BuHazop (CAN) 10.12.2016
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 26.12 Mwua Bnaxescka EMnHoBa ORION Ckonje 12.12.2020
He3saHnuHn MKD - 14 26.34 Mwva bnaxescka EMWHOBa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 28.36 Mwua bnaxescka EmMnHosa
MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. ARLA DERMISHI 10 Te StelaSA, TI 2990 451
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.03 403
3. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 31.76 376
4. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 3179 375
5. Marija Stefanovic 10  S. Nikola, NI 3225 359
6. Mia Milevska 11  Skopje, SK 3244 353
Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar2018,SK 3244 353
8. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 32.65 346
9. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3296 336
10. Toska Thagci 10 Step, PR 33.02 334
11. Anastasija Kirandjik 11  Skopje, SK 33.24 328
12. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 34.76 287
13. Nita Zhushi 11  Nemo, PR 3539 272
14. Tijana Cvetkovic 11  Dubocica, LE 3549 269
15. SOFIKITA 11  Tirana, Tl 3552 269
16. Mina sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 36.04 257
17. Nadja Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 36.08 256
18. Snezana Stojkova 10  Skopje, SK 36.52 247
19. Teodora Nikolic 10 Dubocica, LE 36.77 242
20. Hana Bardhaj 11  H20,PR 36.90 239
21. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 37.27 232
22. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar2018,SK 3756 227
23. Unika Ademi 11  Step, PR 37.76 223
24. Ana Georgieska 10  Delfin, SK 38.15 217
25. Ketlin Nasto 11 SN Tirana, Tl 3857 210
26. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.72 207
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, D CATEGORY

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
27. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 39.07 202
28. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 40.09 187
29. Melori Majstorska 11  Pilot Swim, SK 40.78 177
30. Mila Andovska 11  Pilot Swim, SK 4145 169
31. Matea Todorovska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 50.31 94
32. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 52.63 82

DNS Sofija Jovanic 10 Poseidon, PN

DNS Jovana Nikolic 11  Poseidon, PN

DNS Dunja Tasic 10 Poseidon, PN

DNS Riga Kastrati 11  Nemo, PR

DNS Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK

DNS Matea Mircheska 11  Beta Sharks, SK

DNS Mila Simonovska 11  Beta Sharks, SK

DNS Nita Petersen 11  Beta Sharks, SK

Disciplina 19 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free E CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 AHaccTtacuja borgaHoBcka MKD Bunasop (CAN) 10.12.2016
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 26.12 Mwua Bnaxescka EMuHOBa ORION Ckonje 12.12.2020
Hes3aHnyHN MKD - 14 26.34 Mwua bnaxecka EMnHOBa
HessaHnyHN MKD - 12 28.36 Mwua bnaxescka EMnHOBa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 10 31.25 JaHa Mwunkoscka
MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 33.71 314
2. AnaPllana 12 Step, PR 3557 267
3. Jelena Cakic 12  Dubodica, LE 3852 210
4. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 39.05 202
5. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost, SK 39.25 199
6. Bojana Mancevska 13  Neptun, SK 40.09 187
7. ANJA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 40.84 176
8. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 41.65 166
9. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 4198 162
10. Karina Chochorovska 13  Beta Sharks, SK 4518 130
11. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 45.71 126
12. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar2018,SK 46.12 122
13. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 46.41 120
14. Lara Korobkina 13  Pingvin, SK 48.06 108
15. Jasna Damcevska 13  VK.Vardar 8, SK 48.10 108
16. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 48.57 105
17. Kaja Veljanovski 12 Skopje, SK 48.86 103
18. Kalina Nikolovski 13  Vardar2018,SK 49.43 99
19. Iskra Spasova 13  Beta Sharks, SK 53.72 77
20. Viktoria Jovanova 13  Beta Sharks, SK 57.15 64
21. Dunja Stojilikovic 12 Dubocica, LE 57.20 64
22. Anja Janchevska 13  Beta Sharks, SK 57.75 62
23. Aja Krasniqi 12 Mitrovica, Mi 1:03.79 46
24. Lana Cavkovska 12 Delfin, SK 1:08.49 37
25. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:10.42 34

DSQ MAGDALENA NIKOLOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK

DNS Nikolina Radojevic 13  Poseidon, PN

DNS Nina Ralevic 12  Poseidon, PN

DNS Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK

DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 19, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 19 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free F CATEGORY
23.10.2022 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.08 AHaccTtacuja borgaHoscka MKD Bunasop (CAN) 10.12.2016
He3aHnyHn MKD - 16 26.12 Mwa bnaxescka EMWHOBa ORION Ckonje 12.12.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 26.34 Mwua bnaxescka EmMnHosa
He3saHn4yHN MKD - 12 28.36 Mwua bnaxescka EMnHOBa
HessaHnyHm MKD - 10 31.25 JaHa Mwunkoscka
MR 25.67 Nina Stanisavljevic SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 39.37 197
2. Ujeza Jupolli 14 H20,PR 49.11 101
3. Jovana Mladenovska 14  Beta Sharks, SK 50.33 94
4. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14  Beta Sharks, SK 51.77 86
5. Ajla Rahman 14  VK.vardar 8, SK 51.86 86
6. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar2018,SK 53.37 79
7. Lina Gjorgjievska 14  Beta Sharks, SK 54.50 74
8. Iva Avramovska 14  Beta Sharks, SK 57.46 63
9. Petra Stojiljkovic 14  Dubodica, LE 57.62 63
10. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 57.84 62
11. Katja Popov 15 Vardar2018,SK 1:02.68 48
12. Erta Baruti 14  Mitrovica, M 1.04.28 45
13. Vera Tomova 14  Beta Sharks, SK 1:15.66 27
DNS Olsa Mehmeti 15  Mitrovica, Ml
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